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Državno prvenstvo BiH, Sarajevo 2009, MJJA (RS-KOA)
Sarajevo, 21. - 22.3.2009

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Slob/Free Otvoreno
21.03.2009 - 10:54 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 10 32.32 VRANJEŠ Branka BLBL Zrenjanin 2007
Rekordi BiH 11 - 12 28.62 ŽARKOVIÆ Nina LTB Beograd, Srbija 2006
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 28.62 ŽARKOVIÆ Nina LTB Beograd, Srbija 2007
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 27.99 ŽARKOVIÆ Nina LTB Sarajevo (BiH) 2009
Rekordi BiH 17 + 26.49 KUÈUKALIÆ Lejla BSA Split, Hrvatska 1988

Limit za MJ (RS-K) Ž MJ/K: 38.42  /  Limit za J (RS-O) Ž J/O: 36.15  /  Limit za S/A Ž 17 +: 34.34
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang God.r. Vreme Bodova

Mladje Juniorke (RS-Kadetkinje

1. ZARKOVIC Nina *** 95 Leotar, TB 27.99 646
................Rekord BiH.................

2. NINKOVIC Ivana *** 96 Leotar, TB 30.46 501
3. COSIC Nejra *** 95 Sloboda, TU 31.62 448
4. SELIMOVIC Nejra *** 95 Bosna, SA 32.63 407
5. CEKO Sanja 95 Olymp, BL 32.68 406
6. BABIC Farisa *** 96 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 33.71 370
7. PETROVIC Jelena 96 Bosna, SA 35.93 305
8. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB 36.11 301
9. VASIC Ana 95 Olymp, BL 36.16 299

10. PINDZO Merima 95 Bosna, SA 36.56 290
11. MATIJASEVIC Marina 95 Olymp, BL 40.43 214

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
12. DERVISEVIC Lana 95 Zmaj-A., TU 40.57 212

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
13. KUC Ajla 96 Bosna, SA 42.78 181

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
DNS DEMIC Djana 96 Bosna, SA

Juniorke (RS-Omladinke)

1. SURIC Sandra *** 93 Zmaj-A., TU 29.90 530
2. KELAVA Matea *** 93 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 30.75 487
3. KRNETA Sofija *** 94 Olymp, BL 31.05 473
4. DZAPO Sejla 94 Bosna, SA 33.85 365
5. STOISAVLJEVIC Jovana 94 Mladost, BL 38.19 254

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Seniorke (RS-Apsolutno)

1. ZARKOVIC Nina *** 95 Leotar, TB 27.99 646
................Rekord BiH.................

2. MASTIKOSA Maja *+* 92 22. april, BL 29.28 564
3. SURIC Sandra *** 93 Zmaj-A., TU 29.90 530
4. BORIC Nejla *+* 91 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 29.98 525
5. NINKOVIC Ivana *** 96 Leotar, TB 30.46 501
6. KELAVA Matea *** 93 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 30.75 487
7. PIDRO Ajla *+* 88 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 30.97 477
8. IMAMOVIC Jelena *+* 88 Sloboda, TU 31.02 474
9. KRNETA Sofija *** 94 Olymp, BL 31.05 473

10. PRANJIC Vanja *+* 89 Sloboda, TU 31.10 471
11. PASIC Samra *+* 97 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 31.13 469
12. COSIC Nejra *** 95 Sloboda, TU 31.62 448
13. CEMALOVIC Alena *+* 91 Velez, MO 32.30 420
14. SELIMOVIC Nejra *** 95 Bosna, SA 32.63 407
15. CEKO Sanja 95 Olymp, BL 32.68 406
16. BALIC Merima *+* 91 Zmaj-A., TU 32.89 398
17. GADZO Dzana *+* 97 Bosna, SA 33.66 371
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Državno prvenstvo BiH, Sarajevo 2009, MJJA (RS-KOA)
Sarajevo, 21. - 22.3.2009

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 50m Slob/Free, Seniorke (RS-Apsolutno)

Rang God.r. Vreme Bodova

18. BABIC Farisa *** 96 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 33.71 370
19. DZAPO Sejla 94 Bosna, SA 33.85 365
20. HUSARKIC Selma *+* 92 Zmaj-A., TU 35.03 329

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
21. PETROVIC Jelena 96 Bosna, SA 35.93 305
22. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB 36.11 301
23. VASIC Ana 95 Olymp, BL 36.16 299
24. PINDZO Merima 95 Bosna, SA 36.56 290
25. BJELANDZIJA Andrea *+* 97 Bosna, SA 37.45 269

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
26. STOISAVLJEVIC Jovana 94 Mladost, BL 38.19 254

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
27. MATIJASEVIC Marina 95 Olymp, BL 40.43 214

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
28. DERVISEVIC Lana 95 Zmaj-A., TU 40.57 212

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
29. KUC Ajla 96 Bosna, SA 42.78 181

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
DNS DEMIC Djana 96 Bosna, SA
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